Bars on Consumption

Host-Sponsored & Cash Bar Specialty Beverages*
Price per drink Available with Host-Paid Bars Only
Host-Sponsored Cash Bar Sparkling Citrus Punch $22.00 per gallon
Non-Alcoholic
SD_ft Drinks $2.75 $3.00 Premium Lemonade $30.00 per gallon
Juice $2.75 $3.00 Attended Regular, Strawberry Lemonade and Raspberry
Bottled Water $2.75 $3.00 Lemonade
Bottled Beer Premium Iced Tea $30.00 per gallon
House $4.75 $5.50 Attended Iced Tea, Peach Tea and Arnold Palmer
Michigan Microbrews $5.25 $6.00
Premium $5.25 $6.00
Faygo® Bar $3.00 per bottle
. Classic Root Beer, Cream Soda and Red Pop Faygo ®
Wine Served from Classic Glass Bottles
House $5.75 $6.75
Premium $6.75 $8.00 Lo .
Super Premium $9.00 $9.75 Pure Michigan Sangria $84.00 per gallon
White and Red Sangria with Fruit Garnish
Mixed Drinks . )
House $5.75 $6.50 Champagne Cocktails $8.00 per drink
Premium/Michigan $6.75 $7.75 Kir Royale Sparkling Cocktail with Fruit Garnish
Super Premium $9.00 $10.75
Martinis/Manhattans
House $8.00 $10.00
Premium $9.50 $12.00 Additional Bar Options
Super Premium $12.75 $16.00 i .
Drink Tickets
. Each charged as host-sponsored, based on consumption
Cordials g P P

Frangelico, Bailey’s,
Amaretto di Saronno,
Chambord, Kahlua,
Courvoisier

$8.50 $10.75

Ice Presentations

Ice Bottle Holder $350.00 each
Custom Ice Luge $350.00 each
Custom Ice Bar $2,000.00 each

*Specialty Beverage pricing based on consumption by drink or gallon (3-gallon minimum).
One gallon equals approximately 16 drinks.
Available as a separate bar for an additional $150 per bartender fee per 100 guests.

*# In accordance with Michigan State Law **
Absolutely no outside beverages permitted.
Guests must be 21 years or older with valid ID to be served alcohol.

Above prices are subject to 6% sales tax and 23% service charge.
Prices and policies are subject to change.



House Brands

Beer

Budweiser

Bud Light

0’Doul’'s

Michigan Microbrews

Liquor

Seagram’s 7 Whiskey

Jim Beam Bourbon

New Amsterdam Gin

Lauder’s Scotch

Bacardi Rum

Smirnoff Vodka

Southern Comfort

DeKuyper Peachtree Schnapps

Wine

Chardonnay
Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Moscato

Premium Brands

Beer

Budweiser

Bud Light

0’Doul’s

Michigan Microbrews
Stella Artois

Liquor

Canadian Club Whiskey

Jack Daniel’s Whiskey
Bombay Sapphire Gin

Dewar’s White Label Scotch
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Bacardi Rum

SKYY Vodka

Southern Comfort

DeKuyper Peachtree Schnapps

Wine

Chardonnay
Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Moscato

Sparkling Wine

Michigan Brands

The Henry Ford Bar Brands

Super Premium Brands

Beer

Budweiser

Bud Light

0’Doul’'s

Michigan Microbrews
Stella Artois

Liquor

Crown Royal Whisky
Tanqueray No. Ten Gin

Chivas Regal Scotch

Makers Mark Bourbon

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Bacardi Rum

Grey Goose Vodka

Southern Comfort

DeKuyper Peachtree Schnapps

Wine

Chardonnay
Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Moscato

Sparkling Wine

Michigan Microbrews, New Holland Rum, Two James Vodka and Gin
Traverse City Whiskey Co. Bourbon and Civilized Cherry Vodka

Black Star Farms Red and White Wines

Michigan brands may be subject to change based on availability.

** In accordance with Michigan State Law **
Absolutely no outside beverages permitted.

Guests must be 21 years or older with valid ID to be served alcohol.

Above prices are subject to 6% sales tax and 23% service charge.

Prices and policies are subject to change.



Red Wines

Cabernet Sauvignon

Raywood, California

Callaway, California

Back Label, California

Hahn Estates, Central Coast

Sterling Vineyards, Napa Valley

Clos du Bois, Sonoma

Kendall-Jackson, Sonoma

Joseph Carr, Napa Valley

Franciscan Oakville Estate, Napa Valley

Merlot

Raywood, California

Callaway, California

Back Label, California

Hahn Estates, Monterey
Sterling Vineyards, Napa Valley
Clos du Bois, Sonoma
Kendall-Jackson, Sonoma
Ferrari-Carano, California

Pinot Noir

Aquinas, Napa Valley
Carmel Road, Monterey
Bouchaine, Carneros

J Vineyards, Russian River

Shiraz/Syrah
Scott Harvey, Amador County
Penfolds Bin 28, Australia

Champagne and Sparkling Wines

William Wycliff, NV, California

Luccio, Moscato d’Asti (white or rose)
Santini, Asti Spumanti, NV, Italy

Enza Prosecco, NV, Italy

Korbel, Blanc de Noir, NV, California
Chandon Estates, NV, Napa Valley

Moet and Chandon, Imperial, NV, California

$20.00
$28.00
$32.00
$38.00
$42.00
$48.00
$56.00
$64.00
$76.00

$20.00
$28.00
$32.00
$38.00
$42.00
$48.00
$56.00
$76.00

$38.00
$56.00
$68.00
$86.00

$38.00
$56.00

$24.00
$26.00
$26.00
$34.00
$36.00
$68.00
$98.00

The Henry Ford Wine Selection

White Wines

Chardonnay

Raywood, California

Callaway, California

Back Label, California

Hahn Estates, Monterey

Sterling Vineyards, Napa Valley

Clos du Bois, Barrel Fermented, Sonoma
Kendall-Jackson, Sonoma

Bouchaine, Carneros

Ferrari-Carano, California

Pinot Grigio
Mezzacorona, Italy
Back Label, California
Montevina, California

Sauvignon Blanc
Callaway, California
Sterling Vineyards, Napa Valley

Michigan Wines

Leelanau Cellars Great Lakes Red
Leelanau Cellars Tall Ships Chardonnay
Leelanau Cellars Pinot Grigio

Black Star Farms White

Black Star Farms Red

Black Star Farms, Arcturos Pinot Gris
Black Star Farms, Arcturos Pinot Noir
M. Lawrence, “Fizz”

M. Lawrence, “Detroit”

L. Mawby, Cremant Brut, NV, Michigan

$20.00
$28.00
$32.00
$38.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$68.00
$86.00

$30.00
$34.00
$34.00

$28.00
$38.00

$20.00
$24.00
$29.00
$27.00
$30.00
$42.00
$60.00
$33.00
$35.00
$62.00

2 Lads, * Limited Availability - Pricing based on

selection.

Above prices are subject to 6% sales tax and 23% service charge.
Prices and policies are subject to change.
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