

Bars on Consumption

Price per drink

Specialty Beverages*

Available with Host-Paid Bars Only

	Host-Sponsored	Cash Bar	Sparkling Citrus Punch	\$22.00 per gallon
Non-Alcoholi	C			. 1 3
Soft Drinks	\$2.75	\$3.00	Premium Lemonade	\$30.00 per gallon
Juice	\$2.75	\$3.00	Attended Regular, Strawberry Lemo	
Bottled Water	\$2.75	\$3.00	Lemonade	ilidue dilu naspuelly
Bottled Beer			Premium Iced Tea	\$30.00 per gallon
House	\$4.75	\$5.50	Attended Iced Tea, Peach Tea and A	
Michigan Microb	rews \$5.25	\$6.00	Attended Idea Tea, Teach Tea and Arnold Fainter	
Premium	\$5.25	\$6.00		ФО ОО 1++1 -
			Faygo [®] Bar	\$3.00 per bottle
Wine			Classic Root Beer, Cream Soda and	Red Pop Faygo ®
House	\$5.75	\$6.75	Served from Classic Glass Bottles	
Premium	\$6.75	\$8.00		
Super Premium	\$9.00	\$9.75	Pure Michigan Sangria	\$84.00 per gallon
•			White and Red Sangria with Fruit G	arnish
Mixed Drinks				
House	\$5.75	\$6.50	Champagne Cocktails	\$8.00 per drink
Premium/Michig	•	\$7.75	Kir Royale Sparkling Cocktail with l	Fruit Garnish
Super Premium	\$9.00	\$10.75		
-	*			
Martinis/Mar	nhattans			
House	\$8.00	\$10.00		
Premium	\$9.50	\$12.00	Additional Bar Options	
Super Premium	\$12.75	\$16.00	-	
-			Drink Tickets	
Cordials			Each charged as host-sponsored, ba	ased on consumption
Frangelico, Baile	W'S			
Amaretto di Saro	• .			
Chambord, Kahlu	Ý \$2.50	\$10.75		
Courvoisier	,			

Ice Presentations

Ice Bottle Holder\$350.00 eachCustom Ice Luge\$350.00 eachCustom Ice Bar\$2,000.00 each

*Specialty Beverage pricing based on consumption by drink or gallon (3-gallon minimum).

One gallon equals approximately 16 drinks.

Available as a separate bar for an additional \$150 per bartender fee per 100 guests.

** In accordance with Michigan State Law **
Absolutely no outside beverages permitted.
Guests must be 21 years or older with valid ID to be served alcohol.



The Henry Ford Bar Brands

House Brands	Premium Brands	Super Premium Brands
--------------	----------------	----------------------

BeerBeerBudweiserBudweiserBudweiserBud LightBud LightBud LightO'Doul'sO'Doul'sO'Doul's

Michigan Microbrews Michigan Microbrews Michigan Microbrews

Stella Artois Stella Artois

Liquor Liquor Liquor

Seagram's 7 Whiskey Canadian Club Whiskey Crown Royal Whisky Jim Beam Bourbon Jack Daniel's Whiskey Tanqueray No. Ten Gin New Amsterdam Gin Bombay Sapphire Gin Chivas Regal Scotch Lauder's Scotch Dewar's White Label Scotch Makers Mark Bourbon Bacardi Rum Captain Morgan Spiced Rum Captain Morgan Spiced Rum Smirnoff Vodka Bacardi Rum Bacardi Rum

Southern Comfort SKYY Vodka Grey Goose Vodka

DeKuyper Peachtree Schnapps Southern Comfort Southern Comfort

DeKuyper Peachtree Schnapps DeKuyper Peachtree Schnapps

Wine Wine Wine

ChardonnayChardonnayChardonnayCabernet SauvignonCabernet SauvignonCabernet Sauvignon

MerlotMerlotMerlotMoscatoMoscatoMoscato

Sparkling Wine Sparkling Wine

Michigan Brands

Michigan Microbrews, New Holland Rum, Two James Vodka and Gin Traverse City Whiskey Co. Bourbon and Civilized Cherry Vodka Black Star Farms Red and White Wines Michigan brands may be subject to change based on availability.

** In accordance with Michigan State Law **
Absolutely no outside beverages permitted.
Guests must be 21 years or older with valid ID to be served alcohol.



The Henry Ford Wine Selection

Red Wines		White Wines	
Cabernet Sauvignon		Chardonnay	
Raywood, California	\$20.00	Raywood, California	\$20.00
Callaway, California	\$28.00	Callaway, California	\$28.00
Back Label, California	\$32.00	Back Label, California	\$32.00
Hahn Estates, Central Coast	\$38.00	Hahn Estates, Monterey	\$38.00
Sterling Vineyards, Napa Valley	\$42.00	Sterling Vineyards, Napa Valley	\$42.00
Clos du Bois, Sonoma	\$48.00	Clos du Bois, Barrel Fermented, Sonoma	\$42.00
Kendall-Jackson, Sonoma	\$56.00	Kendall-Jackson, Sonoma	\$42.00
Joseph Carr, Napa Valley	\$64.00	Bouchaine, Carneros	\$68.00
Franciscan Oakville Estate, Napa Valley	\$76.00	Ferrari-Carano, California	\$86.00
Merlot		Pinot Grigio	
Raywood, California	\$20.00	Mezzacorona, Italy	\$30.00
Callaway, California	\$28.00	Back Label, California	\$34.00
Back Label, California	\$32.00	Montevina, California	\$34.00
Hahn Estates, Monterey	\$38.00		
Sterling Vineyards, Napa Valley	\$42.00	Sauvignon Blanc	
Clos du Bois, Sonoma	\$48.00	Callaway, California	\$28.00
Kendall-Jackson, Sonoma	\$56.00	Sterling Vineyards, Napa Valley	\$38.00
Ferrari-Carano, California	\$76.00		
Pinot Noir		Michigan Wines	
Aquinas, Napa Valley	\$38.00	Leelanau Cellars Great Lakes Red	\$20.00
Carmel Road, Monterey	\$56.00	Leelanau Cellars Tall Ships Chardonnay	\$24.00
Bouchaine, Carneros	\$68.00	Leelanau Cellars Pinot Grigio	\$29.00
J Vineyards, Russian River	\$86.00	Black Star Farms White	\$27.00
		Black Star Farms Red	\$30.00
Shiraz/Syrah		Black Star Farms, Arcturos Pinot Gris	\$42.00
Scott Harvey, Amador County	\$38.00	Black Star Farms, Arcturos Pinot Noir	\$60.00
Penfolds Bin 28, Australia	\$56.00	M. Lawrence, "Fizz"	\$33.00
		M. Lawrence, "Detroit"	\$35.00
		L. Mawby, Cremant Brut, NV, Michigan	\$62.00
Champagne and Sparkling Wines		2 Lads, * Limited Availability - Pricing based selection.	l on
William Wycliff, NV, California	\$24.00		
Luccio, Moscato d'Asti (white or rose)	\$26.00		
Santini, Asti Spumanti, NV, Italy	\$26.00		
Enza Prosecco, NV, Italy	\$34.00		
Korbel, Blanc de Noir, NV, California	\$36.00		
Chandon Estates, NV, Napa Valley	\$68.00		
Möet and Chandon, Imperial, NV, California	\$98.00		